
LOT 17 SOUTH WIND S/D.

932-2424, CT 1205-62, WD 1214-23

COMPTON DAVID E
852 SW SUNVIEW ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

33-5S-16-03751-217

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

33516.020 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

06/21/2021 JS 6.44 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

34,546
9,360
55,000
98,906
32,946
65,960

HX HB SX 65,960
0

98,906
0

98,906

1214/2378 5/17/2011 WD U I 18 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VANDERBILT MORTGAGE A

DAVID E COMPTON

1205/0062 11/16/2010 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURTS

VANDERBILT MORTGAGE
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PRMT:1:1: HALL

000041783 Roof Replacement 7,905 04/22/2021

13602 M H 125 02/06/1998

2012HX Base Yr

852 SW SUNVIEW ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,836 78.4080 47.04 86,365 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 34,546

1,836 1,836 34,546

BAS= W68 S27 E68 N27$.

BAS

68

27

68

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 40 2002 2002 3 40 360

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 300

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

9,360

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 50,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


